OISC GOLF
METRIX

Competition name

Mol [112]3/4]5]6]7]8)9]10/11]12]13]14]15]1617]18] +- | Sum
Par 3,3, 3/3/3/3|3|3/ 4|3 /3|3 /3|33 /|4 3|3 56

1 | Aadijirmann 3 2 4 2 4 2 5 3|3 3|3 3|2 4 3| -3 53
1 | Paul Bostrov 3/3/3/3/4/3/4,2 /532|323 /3,32 2| -3 53
3 Tauri Punder 312223332 4,3 |44 4 3 4 4, 3 3 0 56
4 | Mariell Vikkisk |33 /3|3 /3|33 /3|5 35|34 4|24 43| +5 | 61
5 | Emma Orav 3/2/3/3/6 5 4 3/6 5 4,4 5 4 4 6 4 5 +20| 76

Competition name * 08.12.2025 23:40 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2704777
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2704777

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Competition name * 08.12.2025 23:40 (2)

1

= N

N | = | NN O W

4.2/3.23.259.8

8
1
3

9
1
2
2

10 | 3.8
1 18
3| 44
20
1 7
1

20%

49%

22%
8%
1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2704777

